1
Model CP110
Economy Simplex Control Panel
Description
The Economy Simplex 115V control panel contains all industrial quality components that
allows for single pump operation using float switches.  Many standard and some optional
features are available that will allow the selection of the most cost effective panel for a
particular application.

8-12 Amps    15 Amps   AE845-4187
12-16 Amps    20 Amps   AE845-4188
How To Order
  CP120     - ___-115V-_____
 Fuse Size:     Options:
  05-5 Amp     PT-Programmable Timer
10-10 Amp     CNT-Counter
15-15Amp     RTM-Run Time Meter
20-20 Amp     RL-Run Light
      CT-Clock Timer
7
Model CP115
Economy Simplex Control Panel
Description
The Economy Simplex 115V control panel contains all industrial quality components that
allows for single pump operation using float switches.  Many standard and some optional
features are available that will allow the selection of the most cost effective panel for a
particular application.
Typical Uses
Typical uses of these panels are:
• Pressure Sewer Systems
• Sewage Lift Stations
• Pressure Drainfields
• Gravity Drainfields
• Irrigation
• Spray Fields
They are especially suited for all on site pumping requirements that require up to 115
volt, 1 HP, 16 AMP maximum full load current.
Operation
A single mechanical float is utilized instead of the on/off floats.  The pumping levels are
determined by the tethered length of the pump float.  If the water level rises to the upper
float switch, then an alarm will sound and a light will illuminate.  The alarm will
automatically turn off and reset when the level drops back below the alarm level.
8
Standard Features
• U.L. and Canadian U.L. 508A listed if requested.
• Main circuit breaker disconnect disconnects all power to panel in one operation.
• Main pump fuse offers more protection to pump than just the pump internal thermal
protector does.  Fuse will blow before main breaker trips allowing alarm circuit to
continue to operate.
• Control and alarm circuit fuse separates pump circuit from alarm circuit thereby
allowing alarm to function even if pump circuit malfunctions.  This fuse will also
blow before main breaker trips allowing pump to continue to operate.
• Normal-Silence switch allows for silencing of the alarm.
Optional Features
• CNT-counts the number of times that the pump starts.
• RL-pump run light indicates that the pump is running.
• CT-clock timer allows pump to run only during the time set on the clock.  The
minimum settings are at 15 minute intervals.  The clock has a built in Manual-Off-
Auto switch.
9
Technical Data
Agency Approval     U.L. and Canadian U.L.
Operation Voltage     120 VAC
Maximum Pump Current    16 Amps
Main Breaker      20 Amps
Control & Alarm Fuse    2 Amps
Pump Fuse      Up to 20 Amps (see chart)
Enclosure Material     Fiberglass
Enclosure Rating     Nema 4X
Enclosure Size      6”x8”x4”
Pump Fuse Selection Chart
Pump Motor Full   Typical Time Delay CRT
Load Current   Fuse Size Required Part No.
1-4 Amps    5 Amps   AE845-0146
4-8 Amps    10 Amps   AE845-4184
8-12 Amps    15 Amps   AE845-4187
12-16 Amps    20 Amps   AE845-4188
How To Order
  CP115     - ___-115V-_____
 Fuse Size:     Options:
  05-5 Amp     CNT-Counter
10-10 Amp     RL-Run Light